1.Butterflies and Dragonflies

2. Oval Wall Hanger
3. Lazy Daisy Cards
4. Lets Try Pebble Painting

5. Shaped Easel Cards
6. Match Box Magic
7. Tag Art Cards

8. Lets Make Flowers
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Fri, Sat, Tues

Fri, Sat, Tues
Fri, Sat, Tues
Fri, Sat, Tues
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Email

Tel.

Member

Non Member
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Friday 19th July -12.30 - 2pm
Saturday 20th July - 11.30 - 1pm
Tuesday 23rd July - 10.15 - 11.450m
Match Box Magic

Friday 26th July -12.30 - 2pm 2

Saturday 27th July - 1130 - 1pm
Tuesday 30th July - 10.15 - 11.450m
Tag Art Cards
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Friday 2nd August -12.30 - 2pm -
Saturday 3rd August - 11.30 - 1pm
Tuesday 6th August - 10.15 - 11.45am

Lets Make Flowers
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Friday gth August - 12.30 - 2pm

Saturday 10th August - 11.30 - 1pm

Tuesday 13th August - 10.15 - 11.45am

To Be Decided
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WORKSHOFS and
DEMONSTRATIONS
in PAPFER CRAFT
By Paula P. Walters

Ccrtﬁ:icd Fromccssional Demonstrator

Opcn Tchdag, Fﬁdag
and Saturdag 9am ~+Pm

The Corn Exchange
Craft Gallery, Doncaster

DNr1 INF
: W: whichcraftuk.co.uk
T: o771 227 1866

E: Paulacpd@aol.com




Hello!! - its been a long time coming but we finally have
some lovely workshops to present to you in 2019.

Here at Which Craft? we aim to both inspire and help
you with all your paper crafting - whether it be making
cool birthday gifts or saying Happy Birthday or thank you
to a friend. We are trying something slightly different this
session , we are introducing craft workshops as well as
paper craft workshops - giving the opportunity to try
something a bit different like flower making pebble paint-
ing, altered books and canvasses.

So browse through our workshop list and see if there is
something that catches your eye and if you need more
details just get in touch and we will be happy to help.

Don’t forget it is essential to hook your workshop, even
if its very last minute, as you will not be guaranteed a
place if you don’t, or if we need to cancel we won’t have
your details to let you know.

PLEASE NOTE -
Dates for your diary Next Stamp Magic Show will be
Sunday October 13th

I would like to thank you for your ongoing interest and
support - this year has not been the easiest - but it is so
important to small retailers that you help with your
custom and help to keep us in business

Hope to see you soon

Paula :)

PLEASE CHECK WORKSHOP IS ON BEFORE
TRAVELING.

MEMBERSHIP DETAILS
Which Craft ? Membership will cost you £12 for 6

months or £20 for a Year. You can join at any time -

this will entitle you to reduced priced workshops and a
10% discount on all products

(excludes certain items please ask, magazines, Payper

Box, special offers and sale prices.)

Please ask if you are interested in becoming a member.

WORKSHOP PRICES

Adult workshops are £10.00 for members and

£11.50 for non-members. Unless otherwise stated

Children attending adult or children's workshops are
£6.75 and must be accompanied by an adult.

MEMBERSHIP CARDS TO BE PRODUCED
ON REQUEST

See us at

STAMP MAGIC
Sunday October 13th 2019
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Friday 14th June - 12.30 - 1pm
Saturday 15th June - 11.30 - 1pm
Tuesday 18th June - 10.15 - 11.450m
Butterflies ad Dragonflies
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Be early to get good parking @ @

Friday 21st June - 12.30 - 2pm
Saturday 22nd June - 1130 - 1pm

Tuesday 25th June - 10.15 - 11.45am

Owval Wall Hanger

Friday 28th June 12.30 - 2pm

Saturday 29th June - 11.30 - 1pm
Tuesday 2nd July - 10.15 - 11.450Mm

Lazy Daisies
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Friday sth July -12.30 - 1pm
Saturday 6th July - 11.30 - 1pm
Tuesday oth July - 10.15 - 11.450m
Lets Try Pebble Painting!
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Friday 12th July - 12.30 - 1pm
Saturday 13th July - 11.30 - 1pMm
Tuesday 16th - 10.15 - 11.450m

Shaped Easel Cards
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